IRiffeI Motocross - 12 etp
Nacional Indaial 1,900 Km ._._.
Prova 14/3/2010 15:40. ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:01:34

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:18.545 +0.813 16:11:55.437
(89) EDUARDO ROSING 6 2:20.972 +3.240 16:14:16.409 (11) JAILSON SILVA
1 16:02:24.393 7 2:19.739 +2.007 16:16:36.148 1 16:02:23.996
2 2:18.094 +4.419 16:04:42.487 8 2:19.785 +2.053 16:18:55.933 2 2:25.321 +2.610 16:04:49.317
3 2:14.361 +0.686 16:06:56.848 9 2:19.091 +1.359 16:21:15.024 3 2:22.711 16:07:12.028
4 2:13.675 16:09:10.523 10 2:17.732 16:23:32.756 4 2:23.429 +0.718 16:09:35.457
5 2:14.160 +0.485 16:11:24.683 5 2:26.727 +4.016 16:12:02.184
6 2:18.954 +5.279 16:13:43.637 (5) RENATO PRADO 6 2:48.678 +25.967 16:14:50.862
7 2:17.497 +3.822 16:16:01.134 1 16:02:23.583 7 2:32.230 +9.519 16:17:23.092
8 2:16.477 +2.802 16:18:17.611 2 2:22.269 +3.296 16:04:45.852 8 2:37.218 +14.507 16:20:00.310
9 2:18.833 +5.158 16:20:36.444 3 2:19.492 +0.519 16:07:05.344 9 2:41.277 +18.566 16:22:41.587
10 2:23.273 +9.508 16:22:59.717 4 2:18.973 16:09:24.317 10 2:39.145 +16.434 16:25:20.732
5 2:19.953 +0.980 16:11:44.270
(62) VINICIUS NALIN 6 2:20.239 +1.266 16:14:04.509 (86) CARLOS MACHADO
1 16:02:25.569 7 2:22.435 +3.462 16:16:26.944 1 16:02:25.072
2 2:17.629 +1.699 16:04:43.198 8 2:20.415 +1.442 16:18:47.359 2 2:25.974 +4.134 16:04:51.046
3 2:16.163 +0.233 16:06:59.361 9 2:24.858 +5.885 16:21:12.217 3 2:21.840 16:07:12.886
4 2:17.725 +1.795 16:09:17.086 10 2:28.049 +9.076 16:23:40.266 4 2:23.395 +1.555 16:09:36.281
5 2:16.871 +0.941 16:11:33.957 5 2:23.732 +1.892 16:12:00.013
6 2:15.930 16:13:49.887 (111) LEANDRO CE WEITGENANDT 6 2:22.128 +0.288 16:14:22.141
7 2:18.003 +2.073 16:16:07.890 1 16:02:25.875 7 2:25.734 +3.894 16:16:47.875
8 2:20.012 +4.082 16:18:27.902 2 2:29.174 +9.139 16:04:55.049 8 2:39.223 +17.383 16:19:27.098
9 2:21.073 +5.143 16:20:48.975 3 2:22.597 +2.562 16:07:17.646 9 3:17.147 +55.307 16:22:44.245
10 2:23.757 +7.827 16:23:12.732 4 2:23.814 +3.779 16:09:41.460 10 3:27.292 +1:05.452 16:26:11.537
5 2:21.122 +1.087 16:12:02.582
(16) PRESLEI DE CARLI 6 2:25.876 +5.841 16:14:28.458 (46) ROGER DA SILVA
1 16:02:26.301 7 2:22.090 +2.055 16:16:50.548 1 16:02:35.144
2 2:18.216 +3.858 16:04:44.517 8 2:21.661 +1.626 16:19:12.209 2 2:49.873 16:05:25.017
3 2:14.358 16:06:58.875 9 2:20.035 16:21:32.244 3 2:51.865 +1.992 16:08:16.882
4 2:24.614 +10.256 16:09:23.489 10 2:24.667 +4.632 16:23:56.911 4 2:57.314 +7.441 16:11:14.196
5 2:16.556 +2.198 16:11:40.045 5 3:06.186 +16.313 16:14:20.382
6 2:20.418 +6.060 16:14:00.463 (901) LEANDRO LIMA 6 2:58.297 +8.424 16:17:18.679
7 2:21.730 +7.372 16:16:22.193 1 16:02:33.712 7 2:58.066 +8.193 16:20:16.745
8 2:19.967 +5.609 16:18:42.160 2 2:22.937 +5.364 16:04:56.649 8 2:57.473 +7.600 16:23:14.218
9 2:16.215 +1.857 16:20:58.375 3 2:19.883 +2.310 16:07:16.532
10 2:25.100 +10.742 16:23:23.475 4 2:45.070 +27.497 16:10:01.602 (212) LUCIANO MIOZZO
5 2:17.573 16:12:19.175 1 16:02:43.250
(200) RICARDO EUCARIO KADES 6 2:21.287 +3.714 16:14:40.462 2 2:22.286 +3.853 16:05:05.536
1 16:02:29.592 7 2:19.281 +1.708 16:16:59.743 3 2:21.430 +2.997 16:07:26.966
2 2:23.932 +7.591 16:04:53.524 8 2:19.722 +2.149 16:19:19.465 4 2:20.241 +1.808 16:09:47.207
3 2:19.938 +3.597 16:07:13.462 9 2:20.861 +3.288 16:21:40.326 5 2:18.433 16:12:05.640
4 2:23.693 +7.352 16:09:37.155 10 2:20.029 +2.456 16:24:00.355 6 2:52.173 +33.740 16:14:57.813
5 2:18.548 +2.207 16:11:55.703
6 2:17.497 +1.156 16:14:13.200 (75) REGIS ZONTA (21) JUAREZ ALVES
7 2:16.341 16:16:29.541 1 16:02:28.373 1 16:02:30.978
8 2:19.011 +2.670 16:18:48.552 2 2:29.657 +9.212 16:04:58.030 2 2:30.822 16:05:01.800
9 2:18.552 +2.211 16:21:07.104 3 2:20.445 16:07:18.475
10 2:21.281 +4.940 16:23:28.385 4 2:21.061 +0.616 16:09:39.536
5 2:24.002 +3.557 16:12:03.538
(191) OSMAR MOSIMANN NETO 6 2:25.768 +5.323 16:14:29.306
1 16:02.28.734 7 2:23.864 +3.419 16:16:53.170
2 2:21.445 +5.601 16:04:50.179 8 2:25.762 +5.317 16:19:18.932
3 2:17.653 +1.809 16:07:07.832 9 2:45.114 +24.669 16:22:04.046
4 2:18.310 +2.466 16:09:26.142 10 2:31.032 +10.587 16:24:35.078
5 2:19.027 +3.183 16:11:45.169
6 2:19.712 +3.868 16:14:04.881 (96) RODRIGO MONTAGNA
7 2:19.140 +3.296 16:16:24.021 1 16:02:29.298
8 2:19.031 +3.187 16:18:43.052 2 2:28.268 +6.605 16:04:57.566
9 2:15.844 16:20:58.896 3 2:21.833 +0.170 16:07:19.399
10 2:33.339 +17.495 16:23:32.235 4 2:21.663 16:09:41.062
5 3:02.352 +40.689 16:12:43.414
(727) JADER SCHMITZ 6 2:21.929 +0.266 16:15:05.343
1 16:02.27.400 7 2:22.140 +0.477 16:17:27.483
2 2:25.775 +8.043 16:04:53.184 8 2:24.068 +2.405 16:19:51.551
3 2:22.042 +4.310 16:07:15.226 9 2:23.158 +1.495 16:22:14.709
4 2:21.666 +3.934 16:09:36.892 10 2:21.673 +0.010 16:24:36.382
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